
201 Tony Stewart 4 777 0 1 0

202 Walter Czarnecki 22 708 -69 -69 2 0

203 Gene Haas 41 695 -82 -13 3 0

204 Rick Hendrick 88 677 -100 -18 4 0

205 Jeff Gordon 48 675 -102 -2 5 0

206 Barney Visser 78 668 -109 -7 6 0

207 Roger Penske 2 638 -139 -30 7 0

208 Joe Gibbs 20 615 -162 -23 8 0

209 Felix Sabates 1 602 -175 -13 9 0

2010 J D Gibbs 11 591 -186 -11 11 1

2011 Rick Hendrick 24 575 -202 -16 10 -1

2012 Richard Childress 31 563 -214 -12 13 1

2013 Richard Childress 27 558 -219 -5 14 1

2014 Linda Hendrick 5 558 -219 0 12 -2

2015 Rob Kauffman 15 538 -239 -20 16 1

2016 Joe Gibbs 18 522 -255 -16 18 2

2017 J D Gibbs 19 519 -258 -3 17 0

2018 Richard Petty 43 508 -269 -11 15 -3

2019 Chip Ganassi 42 480 -297 -28 19 0

2020 Jack Roush 16 462 -315 -18 20 0

2021 Richard Childress 3 453 -324 -9 21 0

2022 Bob Germain 13 451 -326 -2 22 0

2023 Tony Stewart 10 433 -344 -18 23 0

2024 Tad Geschickter 47 423 -354 -10 24 0

2025 Richard Petty 9 385 -392 -38 28 3

2026 Margaret Haas 14 382 -395 -3 26 0

2027 John Henry 17 380 -397 -2 25 -2

2028 Michael Waltrip 55 378 -399 -2 29 1

2029 John Henry 6 366 -411 -12 27 -2

2030 Brad Jenkins 38 320 -457 -46 31 1

2031 Harry Scott Jr. 51 317 -460 -3 30 -1

2032 Bob Jenkins 35 314 -463 -3 32 0

2033 Jerry Freeze 34 294 -483 -20 33 0

2034 Michael Hillman 40 271 -506 -23 34 0

2035 Tommy Baldwin 7 245 -532 -26 35 0

2036 Joe Falk 33 236 -541 -9 36 0

2037 Ron Devine 83 230 -547 -6 37 0

2038 Harry Scott Jr. 46 215 -562 -15 38 0

2039 Mike Curb 98 195 -582 -20 39 0

2040 Ron Devine 23 178 -599 -17 40 0

2041 Archie St Hilaire 32 160 -617 -18 41 0

1042 Glen Wood 21 147 -630 -13 42 0

1243 Bob Leavine 95 124 -653 -23 43 0

2044 Anthony Marlowe 26 105 -672 -19 44 0

445 Rick Hendrick 25 86 -691 -19 46 1

2046 Jay Robinson 62 75 -702 -11 45 -1

447 John Cohen 44 12 -765 -63 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -769 -4 48 0

849 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -771 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -777 -6 51 1

251 Gordon Smith 139 0 -777 0 50 -1
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